
NAME TITLE Office Days EMAIL Location Supported By

Adelman, Anna Asst. Director of External Affairs M, Tu, W aadelma2@jh.edu 109

Ali, Joseph (F) Assoc. Dir. for Global Programs M, W jali@jhu.edu 208 Kelly Whalen

Arora Hutchinson, Lauren Director, iDeas Lab remote lhutchi9@jhu.edu Remote Leah Lord

Ball, Robert Budget Specialist/HR Coordinator Tu, W rball11@jh.edu CH - 2nd Floor

Barnhill, Anne (F) Associate Research Professor remote Abarnhi1@jhu.edu 209 Sebastian Chu

Bollinger, Juli (F) Research Scientist remote jmurph46@jhu.edu Remote Leah Lord

Boyd, Lomax (F) Assistant Research Professor remote jboyd43@jhu.edu 201

Chu, Sebastian Academic Program Coordinator Tu, Th schu20@jhu.edu 206

DiFilippo, Sara Senior Administrative Manager M, Tu, W sdifili2@jh.edu CH - 2nd Floor

Faden, Ruth (F) Founder / Prof. of Biomedical Ethics remote rfaden@jhu.edu 207 Kelly Whalen

Ferryman, Kadija (F) Assistant Professor remote kferrym1@jhu.edu 212 Leah Lord

Figiel, Deanna

Sr Director of Development & Alumni 

Relations M, Tu, Th dfigiel1@jhu.edu 107

Henkin, Aaron Senior Producer, iDeas Lab M, Tu, W, Th, F ahenkin1@jhu.edu 205

Hood, Emmie (F) Research Program Coordinator M, Tu, W, Th ahood6@jhu.edu Commons

Kahn, Jeff (F) Director - BI varies jeffkahn@jhu.edu 104 Susan Snead

Kanne, Alyson Admin Coord. External Affairs M, Tu, Th akanne1@jh.edu 109

Kass, Nancy (F) Deputy Director for Public Health M, We nkass@jhu.edu 204 Kelly Whalen

Lord, Leah Administrative Coordinator M, Tu, W llord1@jh.edu Commons

Mastroianni, Anna (F) Research Prof. in Bioethics & Law remote amastro7@jhu.edu Commons Leah Lord

Mathews, Debra (F) Asst. Director for Research Programs remote dmathews@jhu.edu 211 Sebastian Chu

Merritt, Maria (F) Associate Director of Faculty Affairs remote mmerrit2@jhu.edu SPH W. E8150 Leah Lord

Morain, Stephanie (F) PhD Program Director M smorain1@jhu.edu 210 Kelly Whalen

Pickard, Hanna (F) BDP of Philosophy & Bioethics remote h.pickard@jhu.edu 207

Regenberg, Alan (F) Director of Outreach & Research Support remote alanr@jhu.edu 109 Leah Lord

Rieder, Travis (F) Director of Educational Initiatives remote trieder@jhu.edu 201 Penny White

Rushton, Cynda (F) Professor of Clinical Ethics Sch of Nursing crushto1@jhu.edu Sch. of Nursing Linda Lauritson

Schultz, Heather Director of Finance & Administration M, Tu, W hjones42@jhmi.edu 108 Leah Lord

Smith, Jamie Comms & Marketing Manager remote Jsmit449@jhu.edu Remote

Snead, Susan Sr. Administrative Coordinator remote Ssnead2@jhu.edu 105

Stout, Leah Grants & Contracts Analyst M, Tu lstout4@jhmi.edu CH - 2nd Floor

Sugarman, Jeremy (F) Deputy Director for Medicine M jsugarman@jhu.edu 203 Kelly Whalen

Whalen, Kelly Sr. Administrative Coordinator M, We kwhalen5@jhu.edu 206

White, Penny Academic Program Administrator W, Th Pwhite17@jhu.edu 206 Sebastian Chu

Wilson, Elise Research Program Manager Tu, W ewilso69@jh.edu Commons

Baltimore – Deering Hall Personnel
BDP = Bloomberg Distinguished Professor
CH = Carriage House
F = Faculty


